
HCH2024
PHOENIX, AZ • MAY 13-16, 2024

Karen Lui, MD

Rush University Medical Center

Meeting People Where They 
Are











01

02

03

04

05
06

07

08







https://thewomansboard.org/outreach/kids-ship/
https://www.rushu.rush.edu/college-nursing/departments-college-nursing/faculty-practice-patient-care-and-consulting-services/services-and-community-partners
https://www.rushu.rush.edu/student-life/rush-community-service-initiatives-program


https://chhrge.org
https://chhrge.org
https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/cdph.html
https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/cdph.html
https://www.asafehaven.org/covid19medicalrespitecenter/
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Program Manager 
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Director of Nursing

Amanda Bradke, MD
Co-Medical Director 

Karen Lui, MD
Co-Medical Director 

Laura Pabalan, MD
Co-Medical Director

Lizzi Chandler,
MSW, LCSW

Social Work Manager

Suzanne Dibattista, 
MD

Pediatrician

James Rohde, LCSW
Social Worker

Kyle Brand Padilla, LCSW
Social Worker

Divya Gupta, 
MD

Pediatrcian 

Erica Jackson
Community Health Worker Stephen Wrigth-Offord, RN





https://www.chicagohomeless.org/estimate/
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Center to Transform Health and Housing
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